INOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY Doc#: 0833819062 Fee: \$40.00 A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Date: 12/03/2008 02:12 PM Pg: 1 of 3 38541392 - 12/1/2008 Return To: CSC Diligenz, Inc. 6500 Harbour Heights Parkway Suite 400 In: Illinois Cook Mukilteo. WA 58275 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 0400549007 1/5/2004 to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of Ca Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement 3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the circuming Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Perty authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. 4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of as signle in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instru-DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b. ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item 7c; also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable). in regards to changing the name/address of a party 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WINGNUT, INC. OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 7d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE | 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NONE 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and en		-
Comerica Bank			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

38541392

0833819062 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

11.	CC FINANCING STATE LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and ba INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT) 0400549007 1/5/2004	CKI CAREEIII I V			
12,	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	THIS AMENDMENT (same as			
	Comerica Bank		- CA / Al	_	
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME			
			MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX		
13.	Use this space for additional informa	tion			
			Of County		
PLE	EASE SEE ATACHF <i>O</i> LEGAL D	ESCRIPTION	Į.	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY	
	70_				
	C)	A.,			
		()_			
		Ox			
			4		
			' ()		
			70x.		
				\bigcirc .	
				· 1/2	
				5	
				///:-	
				O. O. C.	

0833819062 Page: 3 of 3



EXHIBIT "A"

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION.

Parcel 1:

The South 443 feet of the Hast 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 17 (except the South 115 feet of the North 186 feet of the West 70 feet thereof and except the South 50 feet thereof taken for Joe Orr Road, and except that part thereof lying Southwesterly of the 100 foot right of way of Dixie Highway and except that part taken for Dixie Highway), also the South 443 feet of that part of the West 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 17, lying West of the Westerly line of the 100 foot right of way of Rie of Road, now Chicago Road (except the South 50 feet thereof taken for Joe Orr Road), all in Township 35 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois; (excepting from the foregoing that part thereof falling within the following described tract:

That part of the East 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 17, Township 35 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, described as follows:

Beginning at the intersection of the North right-of-way of Joe Orr Road, as dedicated, and the Northeasterly right-of-way of Dixie Highway, as dedicated; thence North 33 degrees 08 minutes 19 seconds West 192.37 feet along the last said Northeasterly right-of-way line; then South 86 degrees 08 minutes 19 seconds East 111.30 feet; thence South 89 degrees 45 minutes 45 seconds East 230.97 feet; thence South 0 degrees East 152.62 feet to the North right-of-way line of said Joe Orr Road; thence South 90 degrees West 236.84 feet along the last said North line to the place of beginning), all in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

Easement for purposes of ingress and egress as granted by Reciprocal Pulving Easement, Access Easement and Restrictive Agreement made by and between Heritage Sandard Bank and Trust Company, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated December 18, 1986 and known as Trust Number 10854 and Bank of Ravenswood, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated July 1, 986 and known as Trust Number 25-7878, recorded January 6, 1987 as Document 87007598 over, upon and across "Convenience Easement Area" and "Access Easement Area" as shown on Exhibit "A" an iched thereto, in Cook County, Illinois.

Address of Property:

79-205 West Joe Orr Road

Chicago Heights, Illinois

Permanent Index Nos.:

32-17-117-007; 32-17-117-008; 32-17-117-009 and 32-17-117-012